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Hyundai Getz 1.1B 66KM 2008r * radio zimowki drugi kpl opon

* TORUN

2 900

PLN

Hyundai
Getz

Auto miejskie
Benzyna
2008

109500
Czarny

Tak

1086

66

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2008-09-10
GD545FM

5

3
2026-12-03
2026-11-30
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